
 
 

 

Thursday, January 8 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, January 15 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, January 22 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, January 29 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, February 5 6:30PM – 8:30PM 

Thursday, February 12 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, February 19 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, February 26 6:30PM – 8:30PM 

Thursday, March 5 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, March 12 6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Thursday, March 19 6:30PM – 8:30PM 

 


